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As of April 4. Subject to change.

July 31 Wed

August 1 Thu

August 2 Fri

August 3 Sat

August 4 Sun

August 5 Mon

August 6 Tue

August 7 Wed

August 8 Thu

August 9 Fri

August 10 Sat

August 11 Sun

August 12 Mon

August 13 Tue

August 14 Wed

Lecture 13

Lecture 15

No Classes

No Classes (Japanese Public Holiday)

Fieldwork to Tokyo (Lecture 11 & 12)

Closing Ceremony & Reception

Lecture 14 Japanese Culture 4

No Classes

Orientation, Campus Tour and Reception

Excursion to Hakone

Lecture 6 Elementary Japanese 4

Lecture 8 Japanese Culture 2

Lecture 2

No Classes

Lecture 10 Japanese Culture 3

Japanese Culture 1 Elementary Japanese 1

No Classes

Lecture 9

Lecture 1

Lecture 3

Lecture 5

Lecture 7

Lecture 4 Elementary Japanese 3

Elementary Japanese 2

Timetable for Study at Tamagawa Summer 2024: Current Issues in Japan

09:00-10:40 11:00-12:40 13:00-14:40 15:00-16:40 17:00-18:40

Period 1-2 Period 3-4 Period 5-6 Period 7-8 Period 9-10
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